
Deadlines CRIC Meeting Dates
To participate in the teleconferences/meetings: 
Join the meeting now

Deadline to submit recertification documents to Executive Director Friday, August 1, 2025 Meeting ID: 267 767 701 00
Passcode: Ct7vn3be

Executive Director initial written report - 1st group of states Friday, August 15 Dial in by phone
1-469-208-1729 PIN 686068651#

Executive Director initial written report - 2nd group of states (if needed) - See Note Friday, August 22

Last day of initial 15 day comment period for public and states - 1st group of states Tuesday, September 2

Last day of initial 15 day comment period for public and states - 2nd group of states Monday, September 8

Last day of 10 day response comment period for public and states - 1st group of states Friday, September 12

CRIC meeting to review compliance - 1st group of states Tuesday, September 16 10 am central

CRIC meeting to review compliance - 1st group of states Thursday, September 18 10 am central

Last day of 10 day response comment period for public and states - 2nd group of states Thursday, September 18

CRIC meeting to review compliance 2nd group of states (if needed) Tuesday, September 23 10 am central

CRIC meeting to review compliance 2nd group of states (if needed) Thursday, September 25 10 am central

Issue final CRIC compliance report to Governing Board (tentative) Friday, September 26

Note - First group of states may include most or all member states; therefore, some or all 
of the dates noted and CRIC calls scheduled for the second group of states may not be 
needed.
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